

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 4 0 6 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 13/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 5 in OJC No. 30 9 1 / 2 0 0 0
of The HIGH COURT OF ORI S S A AT CUTT AC K)

STA T E OF ORI S S A & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

SA RA N G A D H A R RAIGU RU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For Final Disposal)

Date: 25/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KAT J U

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishr a, Adv.
Mrs. S.R. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. J a n a r a n j a n Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok P anigr ah i, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for respondent No. 1 prays for some time to file counter
affidavit. Let counter by respondent No. 1 be filed within two wee
ks.
Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within three weeks thereafter.
Put up after five weeks.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Vijay Aggarwa

1)

Court Master

Court Master