

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7406/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2005 in OJC No. 3091/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARANGADHAR RAIGURU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.
Interim order to continue.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master